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Bus SB5 Coalpit Heath - St Brendan's College Go to website

Direction
St Brendans Grounds — Church Road

49 stops

Open route schedule

St Brendans Grounds

Brislington House

Hicks Gate

Woodward Drive

The Butchers Arms

Stonehill

The Blue Bowl

Victoria Road

Martins Road

The Maypole

Bryants Hill

Kingsway

Salisbury Avenue

Two Mile Court

Soundwell Road

Lodge Road

Cossham Hospital

Worcester Close

Forest Road

Mendip View Avenue

Parnall Road

Route schedule
St Brendans Grounds — Church Road

Monday 16:05

Tuesday 16:05

Wednesday 16:05

Thursday 16:05

Friday 16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Brendans Grounds

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Channon's Hill

Channon's Hill

New Station Road

College Road

Eastbury Road

Blackberry Hospital

Quarry Way

River View

Sheldrake Drive

Begbrook Lane

Five Acre Drive

Begbrook Park

Alexander Road

Beckspool Road

The Stream

The Crown

Whiteshill Church

Quarry Barton

The George and Dragon

Parkside Avenue

The Swan

Court Road

Western Avenue

School Road

St Peter's Church

Ryecroft Road

Highcroft School

Church Road



Direction
Homestead Close — St Brendans Grounds

50 stops

Open route schedule

Homestead Close

Highcroft School

Ryecroft Road

St Peter's Church

School Road

Perrinpit Road

Court Road

The Swan

Parkside Avenue

The George and Dragon

Quarry Barton

Whiteshill Church

The Crown

The Stream

Beckspool Road

Alexander Road

Begbrook Park

Five Acre Drive

Begbrook Lane

Sheldrake Drive

Stapleton Baptist Ch

River View

Quarry Way

Blackberry Hospital

Eastbury Road

Route schedule
Homestead Close — St Brendans Grounds

Monday 07:20

Tuesday 07:20

Wednesday 07:20

Thursday 07:20

Friday 07:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Homestead Close

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-SB5-3715259236-3186509748


College Road

New Station Road

Channon's Hill

Lodge Causeway

Parnall Road

Mendip View Avenue

Forest Road

Worcester Close

Cossham Hospital

Lodge Road

Two Mile Court

Salisbury Avenue

Thatchers Close

Kingsway Shops

Bryants Hill

Furber Road

The Maypole

Victoria Road

The Blue Bowl

Stonehill

The Butchers Arms

Woodward Drive

Hicks Gate

Brislington House

St Brendans Grounds



SB5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bristol

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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